119

25
131
117
115
127
125
108

124
14

104
106

34
101
118
112

36

Way Point
Seven Mile
Lebanon
XY-Crossing
Rt 48 & 171
Obannon Creek
Walmart
Start SW
Hallelujah Field
Caesar Creek
Start SE
Edenton Lk
Harveysburg
Clarksville
Double J
Flea Mkt
Neals
Barnett Airpark
Sabina
Merritt Pvt
Norris Fld

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Latitude
28.8
27.7
30.0
23.0
14.3
27.4
26.9
12.2
28.6
26.9
12.5
30.0
24.1
13.2
29.1

2.0
20.0
29.3
28.3
39.2
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Map marking information for Caesar Creek, Ohio (1-26)
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Courtesy of Brian A Stoops

Latitude range: 39

Longitude range:

-84

2.0
52.0

to
to

40
-83

7.9
12.9

File created Friday, 14 April 2023 at 18:22 GMT

UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK

Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude
332
15.1
15.0
13.2
10.5
10.3

8.2
6.3
5.6
32
1.2
0.0
58.9
57.2
57.0
532
51.3
38.2
29.3
52.0

s

ID
119SVNML
25-168
131XY X
117RT48+
1150BNNN
127WLMRT
125STRS2
108HLLLJ
1-CCSC
124STR S
14EDENLK
4HRVBG
104CLRKS
106DOBLJ
3FLEAMKT
34-OH96
10IBRNTT
118SABIN
112MRRTT
36-8112

Distance
24
8.5
8.5
9.3
17
4.4
3.0
19

3.0
19
52
8.0
19
7.6
33
16
24
32
43

Bearing
271
263
281
226
195
251
228
182

133
168
73
131
157
86
160
128
88
90
287

PUB (168)|AW0S:120.550[RY 01/19:4502x65-ASPH-LGT-RPO1|RY01/19: NST

PRI (OH66)|RY 07/25:3200x60-TURF-RPO7|MGR: BRAD MAXWELL|513-31

PRI (OI40)|RY NE/SW:1875x75-TURF|OWNER DESIRES ARPT NOT BE CH
PRI (20H9)|RY 09/27:2800x150-TURF-RP09|RY09: 20’ TO 40’ TREES WI B}

Town

PRI (10A5)|RY 09/27:2400x100-TURFJOWN:JOHN W. SOUTHCOMBE]|513-¢
@ 171 & Rt73

PRI (OH96)|RY 10/28:3000x75-TURF-LGT|ACTVT ROTG BCN AND LIRL R
PRI (10A3)|RY 01/19:2845x120-TURF|MGR: JOHN D. BARJR.|513-685-4915
Downtown

PRI (8112)[RY 09/27:2500x100-TURFIMGR: WAYNE C NORRIS|317-458-677:



43
38
13

103

113

128

114
16
29
23

107

105
32
12
44

123

100
17
20

120
10

121

109
102
111
122
116
110
126

15
130

27

18
129

Way Point
Richmond Muni
Oxford-MU
Eaton
Cimprich
Mite
W Elkton
Morningstar North
Gilmer
Mclntosh
Middletown
Green Acres
Dahio
Moraine
Dayton-Wright Bros.
Waynesville A/P
Start N
Anderson
Air Jordan
Greene Co
Hammond
Skydive Greene County
Clinton
Springfield
Cedarville College
Jamestown
Bowersville
Kepes Fld
S Solon
Outlet Mall
Jeffersonville
The Barn
Fayette Co
Williamsport
Mad River
Grimes Field
Weller

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40

Latitude
454
30.1
44.7
36.2
39.0
353
41.8
50.0
41.8
31.8
44.1
46.0
41.0
353
30.3
31.2
34.9
33.7
41.5
46.8
40.8
30.1
50.4
44.8
39.5
34.8
554
44.2
37.2
39.2
41.8
34.3
37.4

1.2
7.9
5.5
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Map marking information for Caesar Creek, Ohio (1-26), page 2

Longitude
50.6
47.1
38.3
38.1
37.8
333
32.6
30.7
26.9
23.8
229
20.6
14.6
13.5

7.4

5.7

5.5

32
59.5
54.5
522
51.8
50.4
48.4
44.1
43.5
39.7
36.8
36.1
33.8
27.5
252
12.9
49.7
45.2
414
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ID
43-RID
38-OXD
13EATON
103CMPRC
113MITE
128WLKTN
114AMRNNG
16GILMER
29-OH59
23-MWO
107GRNCR
105DAHIO
32-173
12-MGY
44-401
123STR N
2-430A
100ARJRD
17-119
20-0I91
120SKDVG
10-166
121SPRNG
06CEDAR
109IMSTW
102BWRSV
111KPSFL
122SSOLN
1160TLTM
110JFFRS
126THBRN
15-123
130WLLMS
27-154
18-174
129WELLR

Distance
44
37
34
30
31
26
28
33
24
17
23
24
16
10

2.5
3.0
7.2
6.2
16
23
18
12
28
24
23
21
38
31
28
31
37
36
48
40
49
48

Bearing
296
273
303
287
293
287
303
318
309
283
319
326
331
318
322
359

1
21
20
25
40
82
28
39
57
70
37
55
69
66
66
80
78
20
22
27

PUB (RID)|AWOS:121.225|RY 06/24:5500x150-ASPH-LGT|RY 15/33:5000x1(
PUB (OXD)|AWOS:118.625|RY 05/23:4011x70-ASPH-LGT|RY05/23: NSTD M

PRI (900D)|RY E/W:1625x75-TURF|OWN:JOSEPH P. CIMPRICH|937-452-32"
PRI (OI89)|RY 03/21:1500x100-TURF-RP0O3|MGR: FREDERICK SCMIDT|51:

PRI (30H1)|RY 14/32:2400x100-TURFMGR: A. LOUISE PFOUTZ|513-839-4
PRI (90A4)|RY 18/36:2200x67-TURF|OWN:STEVE A. GILMER|513-962-281
PRI (OH59)|RY 09/27:2100x 100-TURFMGR: VERIN MCINTOSH]|937-696-21

PRI (060D)|RY 09/27:2256x45-TURF-RP09|RY09: 09/27 MARKED WITH CE]
PUB (I44)|RY 04/22:2900x52-ASPH|RY04/22: 5000 LBS SINGLE WHEEL ST
PUB (I73)|RY 08/26:3500x65-ASPH-LGT|RY08: APCH RATIO 16:1 TO DSPL
PUB (MGY)|ASOS:118.375|RY 02/20:5000x 100-ASPH-LGT|RY02: OPERATE

PRI (430A)|RY 09/27:1400x100-TURF|FOR STOL ACFT ONLY.MGR: ROBE
PVT

PUB (I19)|AWOS:118.525|RY 07/25:4500x75-ASPH-LGT|RY 25 REIL OTS IN
PRI (OI91)|[RY 01/19:1600x60-TURF|OWN:JAMES F HAMMOND)|513-767-8"
PRI (70A7)|RY 09/27:2250x50-TURF|RY 18/36:2615x150-TURF|RY E/W:350
PUB (I66)|AWOS:124.175|RY 03/21:3579x65-ASPH-LGT|RY 03 +12 FT BRU!
PUB (SGH)|TWR:120.7|ASOS:134.975|RY 06/24:9009x150-ASPH-LGT|RY 15

Town
Town

Town
@ 171 & US35
PUB (I23)|AWOS:118.775|RY 05/23:5097x75-ASPH-LGT|RY 05 MARKINGS

PUB (I54)|RY 09/27:3405x110-TURF-LGT|RY09/27: NSTD LIRL; ONLY 216
PUB (I74)|]AWOS:118.325|RY 02/20:4400x100-ASPH-LGT|FUEL: 100LL AM



